

Bob Fowden (Motor Factors) Ltd/Parker Plant - Tool Hire Site Accommodation
RALI CWM GWENDRAETH 2018
Partial Results to SS4

Car No	Driver	Co. Driver	Class	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Other	Total	Diff to Prev	Diff to 1st	Position Overall	Position In Class
1	Bob Fowden	Paul Fowden	6	10.19	10.08	11.04	11.03		00.42.34			1	
14	Mike Jewell	Dan Johnson	6	10.50	10.33	11.35	10.53		00.43.51	01.17	01.17	2	1
9	Roger Thomas	Paul Wakely	6	10.50	10.30	11.33	11.22		00.44.15	00.24	01.41	3	2
4	Terry Clarke	Ronnie Roughead	5	10.42	10.37	11.49	11.37		00.44.45	00.30	02.11	4	1
16	Will Mains	Arfon Griffiths	1	10.58	10.36	12.03	11.44		00.45.21	00.36	02.47	5	1
19	Barry John	Seyyan John	6	10.58	10.45	11.58	11.55		00.45.36	00.15	03.02	6	3
3	Richard Merriman	Kathryn Curzon	3	11.34	11.00	12.19	11.13		00.46.06	00.30	03.32	7	1
11	Chris Hand	Owen Davies	3	11.17	11.04	12.02	11.46		00.46.09	00.03	03.35	8	2
32	Johnathon Davies	Rhodri Williams	8	11.09	11.09	11.59	11.53		00.46.10	00.01	03.36	9	1
17	Neil Jones	Alan Thomas	3	11.26	11.14	12.08	11.54		00.46.42	00.32	04.08	10	3
7	Carl Fricker	Theresa Fossey	2	11.07	10.57	12.10	12.39		00.46.53	00.11	04.19	11	1
29	Bob Morris	Bryn Perry	6	11.37	11.20	12.10	12.05		00.47.12	00.19	04.38	12	4
21	Lee Sparrowhawk	Sam Myers	8	11.53	11.35	12.29	12.10		00.48.07	00.55	05.33	13	2
30	Gareth Thomas	Jordan Wilkinson	1	11.47	11.38	12.31	12.16		00.48.12	00.05	05.38	14	2
27	Jade Paverley	Claire Williams	6	11.46	11.36	12.36	12.15		00.48.13	00.01	05.39	15	5
18	Emyr Davies	Joshua Weston	3	11.35	11.40	12.54	12.09		00.48.18	00.05	05.44	16	4
28	Jack Davies	Shaun Davies	2	11.51	11.35	12.49	12.36		00.48.51	00.33	06.17	17	2
25	Alexander Mill	Gareth Clarke	1	12.16	12.12	12.06	12.33		00.49.07	00.16	06.33	18	3
22	Mathew Bowyer	Dale Clatworthy	8	12.01	11.56	12.40	12.32		00.49.09	00.02	06.35	19	3
39	Richard John	Ben Godney	3	12.11	11.44	12.43	12.36		00.49.14	00.05	06.40	20	5
31	Huw Morris	Llyr Jones	8	11.48	11.32	12.25	13.29		00.49.14	00.00	06.40	21	4
36	Gethin Sharp	Heather Morrison	1	11.36	11.33	14.11	12.13		00.49.33	00.19	06.59	22	4
26	Sean Jones	Sophie King	8	11.29	11.12	14.57	12.16		00.49.54	00.21	07.20	23	5
34	Ivor James	Rob Billingham	3	12.22	12.18	13.00	13.02		00.50.42	00.48	08.08	24	6
41	Stuart Jacobs	Mathew Russ	2	12.29	12.20	14.11	14.00		00.53.00	02.18	10.26	25	3
35	Paul Thomas	Dab Harris	2	12.26	11.49	17.12	13.19		00.54.46	01.46	12.12	26	4
38	Daniel Bowen	Daniel John James	8	13.45	13.39	14.10	13.44		00.55.18	00.32	12.44	27	6
40	Steff Quarters	Eilir Rees	8	12.22	12.30	13.24	17.12		00.55.28	00.10	12.54	28	7
24	Jayran Lewis	Jenna Wilson	3	11.55	11.30	11.52	30.00		01.05.17	09.49	22.43	29	7
44	Osian Jones	Elgan Davies	1	12.06	11.43	12.56	30.00		01.06.45	01.28	24.11	30	5
42	Steffan Daniels	Jason Thomas	2	11.58	30.00	12.24	13.02		01.07.24	00.39	24.50	31	5
23	Lee James	Jamie Hawkins	3	12.40	30.00	12.45	12.40		01.08.05	00.41	25.31	32	8
33	Dan Morris	Dan Irving	3	12.18	30.00	30.00	30.00		01.42.18	34.13	59.44	33	9
37	Kristian Wright	David Hodge	8	30.00	30.00	30.00	12.36		01.42.36	00.18	00.02	34	8
45	Daniel Markham	William Colscott	1	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00		02.00.00	17.24	17.26	35	6
2	Chris Simmons	Keegan Rees	3	11.35	00.00	00.00	00.00		Retired				
6	Tom Barber	Jaimee Barber	5	11.57	00.00	00.00	00.00		Retired				
8	Chris Jones	Richard Evans	5	10.49	16.06	00.00	00.00		Retired				
20	David Williams	Drian Ceri Davies	5	11.25	11.17	12.18	30.00		Retired				